BID TABULATION SUMMARY ELLIS CREEK PAVEMENT OVERLAY

No. of Bids: 4

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Bothar Construction		Broome Bituminous		Dalrymple		Lancaster	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000013	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	650	QU	\$70.00	\$45,500.00	\$70.00	\$45,500.00	\$70.00	\$45,500.00	\$70.00	\$45,500.00	\$70.00	\$45,500.00
402.127303	12.5 mm, Hot Mix Asphalt, 70 Series compaction	13000	Ton	\$61.00	\$793,000.00	\$75.20	\$977,600.00	\$58.40	\$759,200.00	\$59.10	\$768,300.00	\$57.90	\$752,700.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	13000	Gallon	\$2.00	\$26,000.00	\$2.70	\$35,100.00	\$2.00	\$26,000.00	\$1.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.01	\$130.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$43,744.89	\$43,744.89
640.11	Yellow Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	117000	LF	\$0.35	\$40,950.00	\$0.07	\$8,190.00	\$0.24	\$28,080.00	\$0.12	\$14,040.00	\$0.05	\$5,850.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	30000	DC	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$38,222.00	\$38,222.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$32,820.00	\$32,820.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$993,772.00		\$1,164,790.00		\$948,700.00		\$941,940.00		\$913,024.89